Ralph K Thomas 8k Run & Walk
Sunday November 5, 2017

Place Bib#
1 174
2 182
3 193
4 194
5 195
6 191
7 170
8 178
9 192

10 180
11 169
12 184
13 168
14 185
15 196
16 157
17 177
18 190
19 186
20 164
21 181

Time

First Name

26:13:00
27:00:00
27:37:00
27:51:00
29:24:00
30:34:00
32:12:00
32:16:00
32:56:00
33:04:00
35:22:00
36:05:00
36:45:00
37:12:00
38:08:00
38:14:00
39:10:00
39:21:00
41:01:00
41:35:00
41:46:00

Erik
Ken
Adam
David
Alan
Andrew
Justice
Tony
Jacob
Alison
John
Shane
Katherine
Chuck
James
Kara
Tricia
Shawn
Shery
Jon
Martin

Last Name

McCarthy
Akina
Goode
Kershahmer
Grindle
Knightly
Bassett
Manew
Boone
Chase
Peckenham
Martin
Collins
Arrigoni
Hargredes
Goodwin
Brown
Landry
Hamel
Doty
Skacel

Age Gender
36
30
34
31
33
45
17
17
28
52
60
55
46
56
48
31
44
41
47
39
12
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
101

183
179
197
189
165
188
187
171

173
159
264
272
265
160
162
163
176
158
156
166
175
167
281

41:47:00
43:30:00
43:33:00
44:01:00
44:05:00
44:07:00
44:24:00
44:54:00
45:30:00
45:42:00
46:26:00
46:36:00
46:37:00
46:37:00
47:25:00
47:35:00
47:36:00
47:40:00
48:35:00
49:19:00
50:30:00
52:23:00
53:54:00

Marek
Eisso
Kaya
Michele
Lloyd
Alyson
Kyla
Philip (Boo)
Unkown
Sarah-Theresa
Myriah
Uli
Karen
Andrew
Linda
Richard
Kristine
Ethyn
Barbara
Mishael
Susan
Rena
Robin
Izabelle

Skacel
Atzema
Lolar
Landry
Harmon
Veilleux
Harrison
Bassett
Runner
Lemay
Dana
Jenson
Thomas
Jenson
Fuller
Shay
LeBlanc
Lolar

St. Peter
Romaneli
Lazor
Lolar
Emery
Trefts

30
53
15
44
77
45
42

23
36
10
68
35
60
32
35
14
30
37
55
40
71
13
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

284
282
267
266
283
286
285
273
276
277
275
274
270
271
280

Josh
Molly
Stephanie
Brent
Terry
Phyllis
David
Rachel
Richie
Rory
Shawn
Matthew
Rhonda
Ralph
Isreal

Paul
MaclLean
Goodwin
Goodwin
Paul
Thibadeau
Thibadeau
Millet

Cunningham
Cunningham

Dick
Coutts
Sawyer
Thomas

Cunningham

29
56
62
63
57
65
66
58
31
29
35
35
55
82
50
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Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker



